
AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

+ 2 JR 

COLLEG

E

0-3 YRS 

MALE

0-3 YRS 

FEMALE

3-6YRS 

MALE

3-6YRS 

FEMALE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X

Cl-

XI
Cl-XII Male Female Total

1 01-04-2024 Monday

2 02-04-2024 Tuesday

3 03-04-2024 Wednesday KAMTHANA KAMTHANA
KGBV 

KAMTHANA
RES 21260114304 17 48 48 36 23 28 0 183 183 9937633049 8280445654

4 04-04-2024 Thursday BORDA NUAPADA NUAPADA AWC SSD NUAPADA RES 21260101251 21395010416 19 18 13 12 24 3 3 3 5 5 49 37 86 9337186518 8280445585

5 05-04-2024 Friday KARLAPADA MADING SSD MADING RES 21260115401 3 30 41 25 60 26 69 113 182 8327723882 9556532040

6 06-04-2024 Saturday KARLAPADA MADING SSD MADING RES 21260115401 3 44 60 57 52 109 161 8327723882 9556532040

7 07-04-2024 Sunday

8 08-04-2024 Monday

9 09-04-2024 Tuesday KARLAPADA 

PODHMUNDI, 

KHOLANDI & 

SARGIGUDA

PODHMUNDI, KHOLANDI & 

SARGIGUDA

21395010815 

21395010714  

21395010823

19

12             

9              

8

14                 

10                

09

11              

16            

10

18         

17         

08

66 76 142

7008898440 

6372366403 

6372276938

8280445609  

8280445672 

7327977005 

10 10-04-2024 Wednesday KAMTHANA
KAUGOPNA, 

KACHHARPADAR
KAUGOPNA, KACHHARPADAR

21395010910  

21395010922
30

16             

7

21                  

7

11              

9 

11                 

6
43 45 88

9861656378 

9556950663
8280445653

11 11-04-2024 Thursday

12 12-04-2024 Friday CHAHAGAON
GHANTABAHALI, 

BUDHIPADAR
GHANTABAHALI, BUDHIPADAR

21395010306 

21395010303
10

17               

15

10                  

21

21                

21

10                           

20
74 61 135

9348773224 

6372456428

9668873288 

8280445602

13 13-04-2024 Saturday CHAHAGAON
MAKRIPADA, 

GHUGURPALA
MAKRIPADA, GHUGURPALA

21395010313 

21395010321
14

15              

10

26                   

06

23                

11

19             

11
59 62 121

9938577632 

7684804460

8280445604 

8280445600

14 14-04-2024 Sunday

15 15-04-2024 Monday

16 16-04-2024 Tuesday ARTAL KANDULJHAR KANDULJHAR 1 & 2
21395010105 

21395010108
30

28              

26

12                

27

21               

38

15             

35
89 113 202

8458027605 

6370928457

8280445574 

8280445575

17 17-04-2024 Wednesday

18 18-04-2024 Thursday KARLAGUDA
KARLAGUDA, 

KUBUDI
KARLAGUDA, KUBUDI

21395010712 

21395010721
14

20               

09

21                   

09
35          07

25              

11
71 66 137

8144386253 

7397485489

8280445668 

8280445671

19 19-04-2024 Friday BORDA
GURJUNG, 

KHOLPALA
GURJUNG, KHOLPALA

21395010410 

21395010413
36

29             

18

30                      

19

15                   

13

14                        

15
75 78 153

9937137168 

9348372449

7684996039 

8280445594

20 20-04-2024 Saturday
KAMTHANA, 

KARLAGUDA

KAMTHANA 2, 

SANKHAIRMAL
KAMTHANA 2, SANKHAIRMAL

21395010711 

21395010717
19

24                      

13

17                       

14

19                   

28

26                    

19
84 76 160

8763138497 

8144020268

8280445664 

8280445654

21 21-04-2024 Sunday

22 22-04-2024 Monday

23 24-04-2024 Tuesday DUMURIA
DUMURIA, 

GANDABASA
DUMURIA, GANDABASA

21395010408 

21395010421
31

20             

02

27                           

02

22                

06

20                 

12
50 61 111

9668133243 

9437224760
8280445707

24 25-04-2024 Wednesday KARLAPADA MADING MADING 1&2
21395010810 

21395010811
4

10                

22

06                        

18

11                        

17 

10                       

18
60 52 112

9556684133 

9337429526

9556532040 

8280445680

25 25-04-2024 Thursday KARLAPADA HALDI HALDI 1&2
21395010805 

21395010808
5

15                  

11

15                      

10

18                       

06

20                      

22
50 67 117

9777412848 

9178532909
8280445675

26 26-04-2024 Friday BORDA BORDA BALIPADAR BORDA 2 & BALIPADAR
21395010405 

21395010401
29

12                

17

07                  

15

16                               

11

08                     

20
56 50 106

9777009110 

8018414935

8280445589 

8260675323

27 27-04-2024 Saturday SEINPUR SEINPUR, MALPADA SEINPUR, MALPADA
21395010120 

21395010113
11

11                

13

17                                    

14

19                        

29

12                 

12
72 55 127

9348162758 

9337341034

8280445742 

8280445743

28 28-04-2024 Sunday

29 29-04-2024 Monday

30 30-04-2024 Tuesday MATIA  SEINPUR SALEBHATA, KUKUTI SALEBHATA, KUKUTI
21395010315 

21395010111
19

07                   

12

07                    

18

9                       

25

07                         

32
53 64 117

9566685030 

9337264908

8280445748 

8280445749

446 442 510 497 1072 1429 2501

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

+ 2 JR 

COLLEG

E

0-3 YRS 

MALE

0-3 YRS 

FEMALE

3-6YRS 

MALE

3-6YRS 

FEMALE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X

Cl-

XI
Cl-XII Male Female Total

31 01-05-2024 Wednesday KAMTHANA
KAMTHANA 1, 

BADKHAIRMAL
KAMTHANA 1, BADKHAIRMAL

21395010710 

21395010701
21

25             

10

20                         

12

30                

25

20               

15
90 67 157

8144533392 

9861000671

8280445655 

8280445662

32 02-05-2024 Thursday BORDA BORDA BORDA 1, CHANCHRAPADA
21395010404 

21395010424
28

27                 

09

24                         

05

20                 

10

21                       

13
66 63 129

9556419340 

7326979147

8280445590 

8280445589

Total Number of children 
Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Contact No. of 

ASHA

ANM Smt. SARITA MUND

SL NO. Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution
Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code
Distanc

e in KM

ENROLLMENT STATUS

7008303623

Mob No.

UTKALDIVAS HOLIDAY

REFRAL DAY

AYUSH Doctor (M)    Dr. PRANAY KUMAR DWIBEDY 9861111931

Office No. AYUSH Doctor (F) Dr. LIPIKA MOHANTY

Pharmacist NAD NAD

9337575591

Contact No.

 MICROPLAN OF CHC BORDA FOR THE YEAR 2024-2025

Mobile Health Team- II , Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.
District: KALAHANDI

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Deptt. MHT UID: 121190
Name of the C.D.P.O. Staff Details Name

Office No. Office No. Vehicle No. 

ENROLLMENT STATUS

Driver

REFRAL DAY

Contact No. of 

ASHA
SL NO. Date Visit Day

Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution
Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code
Distanc

e in KM

Total Number of children 
Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

REFRAL DAY

REFRAL DAY

ID-UL-FITHER HOLIDAY

RAM NAVAMI HOLIDAY

Labour & ESI Dept.

Mob No.

Mrs. Niyatibala Suren

8328932381

Name of the OfficerName of the W.E.O.    

Mob No.  

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

Block: BHAWANIPATNA

Name of the B.E.O.    

Mob No.  

Office No.

MR. ACHARY SABAR

8658686094



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

+ 2 JR 

COLLEG

E

0-3 YRS 

MALE

0-3 YRS 

FEMALE

3-6YRS 

MALE

3-6YRS 

FEMALE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X

Cl-

XI
Cl-XII Male Female Total

ENROLLMENT STATUS
Contact No. of 

ASHA
SL NO. Date Visit Day

Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution
Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code
Distanc

e in KM

Total Number of children 
Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

33 03-05-2024 Friday KALAM KALAM KALAM, PALSAPADA
21395010822 

21395010807

15                   

12

15                 

11

18                     

15

17                        

17
60 60 120

7077665014 

9556656161
8280445650

34 04-05-2024 Saturday BORBHOTA BORBHOTA BORBHATA 1&2
21395010301 

21395010303

12             

18

12             

20

17                       

22

15                              

20
69 67 136

9777339270 

9937376921

8280445582 

8280445581

35 05-05-2024 Sunday

36 06-05-2024 Monday

37 07-05-2024 Tuesday KARLAGUDA
GHUSURIGUDI, 

TENTULICHUAN
GHUSURIGUDI, TENTULICHUAN

21395010709 

21395010718

09               

19

12                     

12

20                

20

20                      

15
68 59 127

9178544901   

9938204989

8280445673 

8280445667

38 08-05-2024 Wednesday
BORBHOTA, 

SEINPUR

KARLASODA, 

SAPSILET
KARLASODA, SAPSILET

21395010308 

21395010119

17              

10

20                 

15

15                        

10

15                 

15
52 65 117

9668335037 

8114642828

8280445583 

8280445744

39 09-05-2024 Thursday KALAM LEBED, BILEIKUNI LEBED, BILEIKUNI
21395010820 

21395010802 

20                  

15

15                 

15

15                 

15

15                        

25
65 70 135

7991033096 

8018178535
8280445651

40 10-05-2024 Friday KAMTHANA

UNPUR, 

GHUMERGUDA, 

BALIJORE

UNPUR, GHUMERGUDA, 

BALIJORE

21395010719 

21395010720 

21395010702

09                        

11                         

17

10                      

4                                

16

07                      

5                  

19

10                  

05                      

13

68 58 126

9337330993 

9668289894 

9777404871

8280445657 

8280445658

41 11-05-2024 Saturday KALAM
BORGAON, 

CHANDOPALA
BORGAON, CHANDOPALA 21395010801

11                 

10

10                           

11

10                  

20

10                  

20
51 51 102

6370122725 

8658686844

8280445652 

8280445649

42 12-05-2024 Sunday

43 13-05-2024 Monday

44 14-05-2024 Tuesday SEINPUR KHAIRMAL KHAIRMAL, BAGHPADA
21395010309 

21395010318

07                

08

10                        

06

22                   

16

21                      

17
53 54 107

9668696437 

9938226635
8280445747

45 15-05-2024 Wednesday GURJUNG
KARLAPITA, 

DANGAPAKHAN
KARLAPITA, DANGAPAKHAN

21395010411 

21395010407

15                     

15

09                           

15

15                         

12

20                         

15
57 59 116

9556863748 

8249916018

8280445598 

8328886756

46 16-05-2024 Thursday BORBHOTA
CHAPATKHANDA, 

SALEPADA
CHAPATKHANDA, SALEPADA

21395010406 

21395010412

20                  

04

19                    

05 

22                         

8

20                    

08
54 52 106

7894497506 

7735594661

8280445584 

8280445586

47 17-05-2024 Friday BORBHOTA
KENDUPATI, 

BORGAON
KENDUPATI, BORGAON

21395010412 

21395010403

13                           

18

16                              

15

13                             

20

11                          

17
64 59 123

9937512523 

9556214516

8280445587 

8280445586

48 18-05-2024 Saturday DUMURIA BURFA BADPADA, NUAPADA
21395010402 

21395010416

15                     

15

22                         

10

12                     

10

10                       

11
52 53 105

9178354081 

9556964166

6371369149 

8280445709

49 19-05-2024 Sunday

50 20-05-2024 Monday

51 21-05-2024 Tuesday SIKUAN SALEGAON, SIKUAN SALEGAON, SIKUAN
21395010418 

21395010420

12                   

10

10                       

11

28                   

10

14                     

10
60 45 105

8339803254 

8847896846

8280445706 

9937883686

52 22-05-2024 Wednesday PALNA PALNA PALNA 1 21395010116 24 26 35 28 59 54 113 8260507271 9861812073

53 23-05-2024 Thursday

54 24-05-2024 Friday ARTAL ARTAL ARTAL 1&2 AWC
21395010102 

21395010103

15                        

20

16                             

05

13                           

12

15                         

15
60 51 111

9668072467 

8144130516

8280445571 

7735248619

55 25-05-2024 Saturday CHHELIAMAL PARIA PARIA 1&2
21395010813 

21395010814

16                         

15

18                          

20

22                  

28

28                         

25
81 91 172

9337680486 

8658881565

8280445607 

8280445606

56 26-05-2024 Sunday

57 27-05-2024 Monday

58 28-05-2024 Tuesday ARTAL BALIPATI BALIPATI 1&2
21395010104 

21395010105

15                   

08

18                   

03

20                 

12

25                        

05
55 51 106

7752033383 

7682000976
8280445580

59 29-05-2024 Wednesday MADIGUDA MADIGUDA MADIGUDA 1&2
21395010308 

21395010309

10                

18

06                  

18

11                  

17

10                        

18
56 52 108

9556684133 

9337429526

9556532040 

8280445680

60 30-05-2024 Thursday KARLAPADA
KARLAPADA, 

PANDIGAON
KARLAPADA, PANDIGAON

21395010808 

21395010812

19                               

15

18                            

09

21                            

15

22                       

10
70 59 129

8249701741 

9668242183

7077395988 

8180445677

61 31-05-2024 Friday CHAHAGAON TURKEL TURKEL, BANDPADA 21395010317
16                      

05

21                   

03

24                        

07

27                         

11
52 62 114

8456998962 

9668806341
8280445601

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

+ 2 JR 

COLLEG

E

0-3 YRS 

MALE

0-3 YRS 

FEMALE

3-6YRS 

MALE

3-6YRS 

FEMALE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X

Cl-

XI
Cl-XII Male Female Total

62 01-06-2024 Saturday CHAHAGAON CHAHAGAON CHAHAGAON 21395010304 20 24 27 36 47 60 107 9348651073 8280445600

63 02-06-2024 Sunday

64 03-06-2024 Monday

65 04-06-2024 Tuesday KARLAGUDA
BORGUDA, 

PASTIPADA
BORGUDA, PASTIPADA

21395010706  

21395010716

11                    

14

12                               

09

26                         

17 

25                          

18
68 64 132

8144886670 

7684018535

8280445670 

8280445671

66 05-06-2024 Wednesday BORDA PHAPSI, GOIKELA PHAPSI, GOIKELA
21395010417 

21395010409

15                        

13

18                       

10

16                        

13

20                          

15
57 63 120

9556021899 

6370388379

9937457793 

8280445596

67 06-06-2024 Thursday

68 07-06-2024 Friday CHHELIAMAL TURPI TURPI 1&2
21395010818 

21395010819

09                            

11

05                               

08

7                       

12

11                         

11
39 35 74

8018436741 

8018348948
7735378861

69 08-06-2024 Saturday KAMTHANA DUMAL DUMAL 1 21395010706 29 19 20 22 49 41 90 9556741956 8280445660

70 09-06-2024 Sunday

71 10-06-2024 Monday

72 11-06-2024 Tuesday ARTAL AJREI AJREI AWC 21395010101 25 22 25 32 50 54 104 8658553976 8280445576

73 12-06-2024 Wednesday KALAM THEMRA THEMRA, NUAPADA
21395010817 

21395010821

18                   

14

21                    

20

21                          

13

17                      

12
66 70 136

9937180557 

7606835509
8280445648

74 13-06-2024 Thursday KAMTHANA BHANGABARI BHANGABARI AWC 21395010703 23 24 33 25 56 49 105 8114727148 8280445659

75 14-06-2024 Friday

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

PAHILI RAJA

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Contact No. of 

ASHA

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

SAVITRI AMAVASHYA HOLIDAY

BUDHA PURNIMA HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

SL NO. Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution
Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code
Distanc

e in KM

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of children 
Contact No. 

(HM)

REFRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

SUNDAY



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

+ 2 JR 

COLLEG

E

0-3 YRS 

MALE

0-3 YRS 

FEMALE

3-6YRS 

MALE

3-6YRS 

FEMALE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X

Cl-

XI
Cl-XII Male Female Total

ENROLLMENT STATUS
Contact No. of 

ASHA
SL NO. Date Visit Day

Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution
Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code
Distanc

e in KM

Total Number of children 
Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

76 15-06-2024 Saturday

77 16-06-2024 Sunday

78 17-06-2024 Monday

79 18-06-2024 Tuesday

80 19-06-2024 Wednesday ARTAL DUDHEL DUDHEL 21395010109 23 30 20 22 43 52 95 8018027244 8658568954

81 20-06-2024 Thursday CHHELIAMAL CHHELIAMAL CHHELIAMAL 21395010804 20 20 21 24 41 44 85 7735073223 8280445605

82 21-06-2024 Friday PALNA PALNA CHULSARPADA,PALNA 2
21395010118 

21395010117

17                     

14

16                          

18

09                         

10

13          

11
50 58 108

9668637273 

9777136254

8280445723 

8280445720

83 22-06-2024 Saturday KAMTHANA DUMAL DARLIPADA 21395010707 32 20 15 15 47 35 82 9658617740 8280445660

84 23-06-2024 Sunday

85 24-06-2024 Monday

86 25-06-2024 Tuesday PALNA
KHARSAL, 

PENDRAMAL
KHARSAL, PENDRAMAL

21395010110 

21395010125

14                     

07

14                

04

16                     

17

25                         

14
54 57 111

9938222976 

9692073704
8280445724

87 26-06-2024 Wednesday PALNA TEPSA, PAIKAPADA TEPSA, PAIKAPADA
21395010121 

21395010115

13                   

11

17                          

18

20                        

20

12                              

17
64 64 128

9178646450 

7894759744

8280445722 

8280445725

88 27-06-2024 Thursday PALSIJHARAN
PALSIJHARAN, 

DUNGIPUNGA
PALSIJHARAN, DUNGIPUNGA

21395010301 

21395010302

08                     

15

17                                

11

14                      

11

19                                

13
48 60 108

9556903131 

6371936633
8280445669

89 28-06-2024 Friday PALNA KANDAKHAL KANDAKHAL 1&2
21395010107 

21395010124

15                              

03

22                             

04

21                        

06

20                     

07
45 53 98

7894732573 

9556022013
8280445723

90 29-06-2024 Saturday KARLAGUDA BHIKAJHARAN BHIKAJHARAN AWC 21395010704 25 21 26 35 51 56 107 9438073201 8280445665

91 30-06-2024 Sunday

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

+ 2 JR 

COLLEG

E

0-3 YRS 

MALE

0-3 YRS 

FEMALE

3-6YRS 

MALE

3-6YRS 

FEMALE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X

Cl-

XI
Cl-XII Male Female Total

92 01-07-2024 Monday

93 02-07-2024 Tuesday BORDA NUAPADA
CHS  NUAPADA & 

SSD
21260101251 43 69 56 56 112 9337186518 8280445585

94 03-07-2024 Wednesday KARLAPADA MADING SSD MADING 21260115401 30 41 25 60 26 69 113 182 8327723882 9556532040

95 04-07-2024 Thursday KARLAPADA MADING SSD MADING 21260115401 44 60 57 52 109 161 8327723882 9556532040

96 05-07-2024 Friday KAMTHANA KAMTHANA KGBV KMTH 21260114304 48 48 36 23 28 0 183 183 9937633049 8280445654

97 06-07-2024 Saturday MADIGUDA MATIA GOPALPUR, SANMAJHIPADA
21395010307 

21395010306

15                   

16

16                       

27

23                     

39

12                    

21
93 76 169

8018112552 

7750665766

8280445692 

9337930163

98 07-07-2024 Sunday

99 08-07-2024 Monday

100 09-07-2024 Tuesday SEINPUR SEINPUR SSVM SEINPUR 21260285251 51 46 37 29 34 34 19 20 169 101 270 9556119020 8280445742

101 10-07-2024 Wednesday CHHELIAMAL CHHELIAMAL
CHHELIAMAL 

UPS
21260103601 19 16 21 22 16 25 20 30 101 68 169 7681063612 8280445605

102 11-07-2024 Thursday BORDA
JAYPADAR & 

SARGIGUDA PS

JAYPADAR & 

SARGIGUDA PS

21260101004 

21260101007
0

103 12-07-2024 Friday KARLAPADA KARLAPADA 
SSVM 

KARLAPADA
21260115251 43 34 30 50 78 79 157 9178173352 7077375988

104 13-07-2024 Saturday KARLAPADA KARLAPADA
SSVM 

KARLAPADA
21260115251 35 24 35 21 71 44 115 9178173352 7077375988

105 14-07-2024 Sunday

106 15-07-2024 Monday

107 16-07-2024 Tuesday

108 17-07-2024 Wednesday

109 18-07-2024 Thursday ARTAL ARTAL GBHS ARTAL 21260100251 106 53 53 106 9668238890 7735248619

110 19-07-2024 Friday GBHS ARTAL 21260100251 108 63 45 108 9668238890 7735248619

111 20-07-2024 Saturday KAMTHANA
BORBHOTA, 

KARLASODA
BORBHOTA, KARLASODA

21395010705 

21395010713

19                        

22

21                             

20

15                         

10

18                            

11
70 66 136

8658719825 

7894106367

8280445663 

8280445661

112 21-07-2024 Sunday

113 22-07-2024 Monday

114 23-07-2024 Tuesday SEINPUR SEINPUR SEIPUR UGHS 21260125801 26 42 16 26 27 60 77 137 7849030307 8280445742

115 24-07-2024 Wednesday SEINPUR SEINPUR SEIPUR UGHS 21260125801 47 51 48 78 68 146 7849030307 8280445742

116 25-07-2024 Thursday SEINPUR SEINPUR SEIPUR UGHS 21260125801 41 51 124 99 117 216 7849030307 8280445742

117 26-07-2024 Friday BORDA BORDA JANATA HS 21260101005 107 64 80 91 171 7978385839 8280445590

118 27-07-2024 Saturday KAMTHANA KAMTHANA KAMTHANA CPS 21260114303 26 19 31 22 28 64 62 126 9437154639 8280445655

119 28-07-2024 Sunday

120 29-07-2024 Monday

121 30-07-2024 Tuesday ARTAL BALIPATI BALIPATI UPS 21260100301 25 25 16 24 16 30 18 20 87 87 174 7008616756 8280445580

122 31-07-2024 Wednesday CHAHAGAON CHAHAGAON
CHAHAGAON 

UPS
21260101501 21 20 9 16 18 29 35 22 89 81 170 9777709109 8280445600

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

+ 2 JR 

COLLEG

E

0-3 YRS 

MALE

0-3 YRS 

FEMALE

3-6YRS 

MALE

3-6YRS 

FEMALE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X

Cl-

XI
Cl-XII Male Female Total

123 01-08-2024 Thursday GURJUNG GURJUNG GURJUNG UGHS 21260110201 20 17 11 18 17 50 66 67 133 6370588301 7684996039

124 02-08-2024 Friday GURJUNG UGHS 21260110201 31 43 38 42 78 76 154 6370588301 7684996039

125 03-08-2024 Saturday MATIA
ROINBHATA, 

LOHORADABRI 
ROINBHATA, LOHORADABRI 

21395010323 

21395010310

9              

13

10                        

09

17                        

13

11                            

18
48 52 100

9178997531 

9439517362
8280445696

126 04-08-2024 Sunday

127 05-08-2024 Monday

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

REFRAL DAY

SL NO. Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution
Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code
Distanc

e in KM

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of children in 

Contact No. (HM)
Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Contact No. of 

ASHA

REFRAL DAY

MOHARUM HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

SUNDAY

BAHUDA JATRA 

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of children 
Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Contact No. of 

ASHA

Name of the Institution
Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code
Distanc

e in KM
SL NO. Date Visit Day

Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

ID-UL-JUHA HOLIAY

REFRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

SUNDAY

RAJA SANKRANTI

SUNDAY



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

+ 2 JR 

COLLEG

E

0-3 YRS 

MALE

0-3 YRS 

FEMALE

3-6YRS 

MALE

3-6YRS 

FEMALE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X

Cl-

XI
Cl-XII Male Female Total

ENROLLMENT STATUS
Contact No. of 

ASHA
SL NO. Date Visit Day

Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution
Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code
Distanc

e in KM

Total Number of children 
Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

128 06-08-2024 Tuesday KARLAPADA KENDUGUPKA KENDUGUPKA AWC
KENDUGUPKA 

UPS
21260115301 21395010809 20 18 14 11 11 9 7 7 6 9 14 4 65 65 130 9437067676 8144791852 8280445679

129 07-08-2024 Wednesday MADIGUDA CHIKILI CHIKILI AWC CHIKILI PS 21260117101 21395010305 14 10 18 12 10 4 9 12 5 48 46 94 8328866847 9937532393 8280445695

130 08-08-2024 Thursday CHHELIAMAL SUNDHIMUNDA SUNDHIMUNDA AWC
SUNDHIMUNDA 

PS
21260103602 21395010824 9 5 7 11 5 6 5 8 4 28 32 60 9437425077 7735073223 9348619337

131 09-08-2024 Friday SEINPUR KACHHARPADAR KACHHARPADA AWC
KACHHARPADAR 

PS
21260125501 21395010106 19 13 16 13 7 7 4 6 5 50 40 90 8018739062 9016359592 8280445746

132 10-08-2024 Saturday MADIGUDA MATIA MATIA AWC 21395010314 20 14 20 18 40 32 72 9668449425 8280445691

133 11-08-2024 Sunday

134 12-08-2024 Monday

135 13-08-2024 Tuesday BORBHATA BORBHOTA SIVAPRASAD  HS 21260100802 40 53 40 53 93 8249245100 8280445581

136 14-08-2024 Wednesday KARLAGUDA KARLAGUDA LATADEVI HS 21260114671 39 59 50 48 98 9937361649 8280445668

137 15-08-2024 Thursday

138 16-08-2024 Friday CHHELIAMAL TURPI TURPI UPS 21260103901 20 20 22 22 28 18 19 21 77 93 170 9668607805 7327977005

139 17-08-2024 Saturday BORDA
SERGIGUDA, 

JAYPADAR
SERGIGUDA, JAYPADAR 213950

18                    

12

19                             

09

22                           

07

21                          

11
59 60 119

9937145119 

9777875534

6371621968 

8280445589

140 18-08-2024 Sunday

141 19-08-2024 Monday

142 20-08-2024 Tuesday

143 21-08-2024 Wednesday MADIGUDA ROIMARA CHANDANPUR AWC ROIMARA UPS 21260117302 21395010312 16 10 15 18 18 7 5 10 14 15 11 13 85 67 152 9556945101 8280445693

144 22-08-2024 Thursday ARTAL KULERGUDA KULERGUDA AWC KULERGUDA PS 21260100601 21395010112 11 16 18 12 6 9 4 12 7 48 47 95 8144628744 9938838729

145 23-08-2024 Friday PALSIJHARAN GHUSURIGUDI 
GHUSURIGUDI 

UGHS
21260121101 21 12 20 14 10 21 10 27 29 45 108 101 209 9777153665 8280445673

146 24-08-2024 Saturday KARLAPADA KARLAPADA

JUNIOR 

COLLAGE, 

KARLAPADA

21260115252 128 128 114 142 256 9437092165

147 25-08-2024 Sunday

148 26-08-2024 Monday

149 27-08-2024 Tuesday

150 28-08-2024 Wednesday MADIGUDA MADIGUDA
MADIGUDA 

UGHS
21260117301 15 33 14 21 12 21 62 54 116 9437706675 8280445690

151 29-08-2024 Thursday MADIGUDA MADIGUDA
MADIGUDA 

UGHS
21260117301 14 27 23 36 21 49 72 121 9437706675 8280445690

152 30-08-2024 Friday SEINPUR
SAPSILET 

(NUAPADA)
NUAPADA AWC NUAPADA PS 21260102001 21395010114 18 19 21 8 11 4 9 10 10 60 50 110 9777454729 9178936551 8280445745

153 31-08-2024 Saturday MASIGAON MASIGAON MASIGAON AWC 21395010414 28 22 26 16 54 38 92 6370520157 9937137646

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

+ 2 JR 

COLLEG

E

0-3 YRS 

MALE

0-3 YRS 

FEMALE

3-6YRS 

MALE

3-6YRS 

FEMALE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X

Cl-

XI
Cl-XII Male Female Total

154 01-09-2024 Sunday

155 02-09-2024 Monday

156 03-09-2024 Tuesday BORBHATA BORBHATA NUPS NUPS BORBHATA 21260100801 15 44 25 21 26 50 73 70 143 9178307806

157 04-09-2024 Wednesday BORBHATA BORBHATA  NUPS NUPS BORBHATA 21260100801 45 56 52 49 101

158 05-09-2024 Thursday CHELIAMAL PARIA PARIA UPS 21260103701 11 44 33 18 40 64 82 146 9437362914

159 06-09-2024 Friday CHELIAMAL PARIA PARIA UPS 21260103701 32 19 33 39 45 84

160 07-09-2024 Saturday

161 08-09-2024 Sunday

162 09-09-2024 Monday

163 10-09-2024 Tuesday

164 11-09-2024 Wednesday KAMTHANA DUMAL DUMAL UPS 21260114201 44 42 29 37 81 71 152 8917338984

165 12-09-2024 Thursday DUMAL DUMAL UPS 21260114201 41 38 41 32 76 76 152

166 13-09-2024 Friday

167 14-09-2024 Saturday

168 15-09-2024 Sunday

169 16-09-2024 Monday

170 17-09-2024 Tuesday

171 18-09-2024 Wednesday KALAM THEMRA THEMRA UPS 21260113802 15 21 20 23 17 22 22 24 90 84 174 8249608575

172 19-09-2024 Thursday ARTAL KANDULJHAR
KANDULJHAR 

UPS
21260100501 60 37 32 53 66 119 9556924765 8280445574

173 20-09-2024 Friday KANDULJHAR
KANDULJHAR 

UPS
21260100501 32 40 31 40 82 71 153 9556924765 8280445574

174 21-09-2024 Saturday KANDULJHAR URLANG AWC
KANDULJHAR 

UPS, URLANG PS

21260100501 

21260100701
21395010122 3 7 7 3 7 5 2 3 5 55 49 48 97

9556924765 

7978995702
8114764840 8280445574

175 22-09-2024 Sunday

176 23-09-2024 Monday

177 24-09-2024 Tuesday CHHELIAMAL TENTULIPADA   TENTULIPADA AWC
GPS 

TENTULIPADA
21260113701 21395010816 23 15 22 18 8 13 12 12 14 80 57 137 9668299163 8280445610

178 25-09-2024 Wednesday KAMTHANA
BADKHAIRMAL,SAN

KHAIRMAL

BADKHAIRMAL 

PS & 

SANKHAIRMAL 

PS

21260113901 

21260114801
26 39 19 33 31 79 69 148

9337344425&94

37992629

179 26-09-2024 Thursday BORBHATA BUDAPADA BUDAPADA AWC BUDAPADA PS 
21260100803 

21395010320
21395010320 14 12 17 13 6 6 3 6 7 47 37 84 8018781236

180 27-09-2024 Friday BORDA
KARLAPITA & 

BHAJIPADAR

KARLAPITA & 

BHAJIPADAR PS

21260110301 

21260110101
22 24 25 19 35 60 65 125 9556761373

REFRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

REFRAL DAY

NUAKHAI BHAWANIPATNA LOCAL HOLIDAY

BASI LOCAL HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

MOHAMMAD JAYANTI HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

GANESH PUJA HOLIDAY

SUNDAY / NUAKHAI HOLIDAY

BASI LOCAL HOLIDAY

REFRAL DAY

SL NO. Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution
Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code
Distanc

e in KM

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of children 
Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Contact No. of 

ASHA

SUNDAY

JHULANA PURNIMA HOLIDAY

REFRAL DAY

SUNDAY

JANMASTAMI HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

INDIPENDANCE DAY



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

+ 2 JR 

COLLEG

E

0-3 YRS 

MALE

0-3 YRS 

FEMALE

3-6YRS 

MALE

3-6YRS 

FEMALE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X

Cl-

XI
Cl-XII Male Female Total

ENROLLMENT STATUS
Contact No. of 

ASHA
SL NO. Date Visit Day

Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution
Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code
Distanc

e in KM

Total Number of children 
Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

181 28-09-2024 Saturday KARLAGUDA DUNGIPUNGA DUNGIPUNGA AWC DUNGIPUNGA PS 21260121001 8 17 14 19 11 3 18 3 5 44 54 98 9777387944

182 29-09-2024 Sunday

183 30-09-2024 Monday

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

+ 2 JR 

COLLEG

E

0-3 YRS 

MALE

0-3 YRS 

FEMALE

3-6YRS 

MALE

3-6YRS 

FEMALE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X

Cl-

XI
Cl-XII Male Female Total

184 01-10-2024 Tuesday KAMTHANA KAMTHANA
KGBV 

KAMTHANA
RES 21260114304 17 48 48 36 23 28 0 183 183 9937633049 8280445654

185 02-10-2024 Wednesday

186 03-10-2024 Thursday KARLAPADA MADING SSD MADING RES 21260115401 3 30 41 25 60 26 69 113 182 8327723882 9556532040

187 04-10-2024 Friday KARLAPADA MADING SSD MADING RES 21260115401 3 30 41 25 60 26 69 113 182 8327723882 9556532040

188 05-10-2024 Saturday KARLAPADA KARLAPADA PALSIJHARAN AWC PALSIJHARAN PS 21260121301 21395010715 15 11 11 13 7 6 3 6 4 38 38 76 9438029275

189 06-10-2024 Sunday

190 07-10-2024 Monday

191 08-10-2024 Tuesday BORDA NUAPADA NUAPADA AWC SSD NUAPADA RES 21260101251 21395010416 19 18 13 12 24 3 3 3 5 5 49 37 86 9337186518 8280445585

192 09-10-2024 Wednesday KAMTHANA BADKHAIRMAL BADKHAIRMAL AWC 21395010701 14 16 30 19 44 35 79 9861000671 8280445662

193 10-10-2024 Thursday

194 11-10-2024 Friday

195 12-10-2024 Saturday

196 13-10-2024 Sunday

197 14-10-2024 Monday

198 15-10-2024 Tuesday KALAM KALAM KALAM UPS 21260113602 12 20 11 25 18 33 37 42 100 98 198 9437733658

199 16-10-2024 Wednesday

200 17-10-2024 Thursday BORBHATA KENDUPATI
KENDUPATI 

UGHS
21260115801 8 14 9 14 15 10 21 13 13 18 78 57 135 9668299163 8280445587

201 18-10-2024 Friday ARTAL DUDHEL DUDHEL UPS 21260100401 15 22 15 19 32 21 20 16 80 81 161 9438611116

202 19-10-2024 Saturday KARLAGUDA KUBUDI KUBUDI AWC KUBUDI PS 21260114602 9 9 7 21 11 11 6 2 4 37 43 80 7978488202 7397485489 8280445671

203 20-10-2024 Sunday

204 21-10-2024 Monday

205 22-10-2024 Tuesday PALNA PALNA PALNA UPS 21260120602 35 33 18 47 37 84 8895045793

206 23-10-2024 Wednesday PALNA PALNA UPS 21260120602 42 18 85 79 68 147

207 24-10-2024 Thursday PALNA PALNA UPS 21260120602 80 77 80 77 157

208 25-10-2024 Friday ARTAL AJREI AJREI PUPS 21260100101 28 19 21 20 26 20 23 15 83 89 172 8327723059

209 26-10-2024 Saturday CHAHAGAON BUDHIPADAR BUDHIPADAR AWC BUDHIPADAR PS 21260101401 21395010303 15 21 21 20 18 15 7 9 9 68 67 135 9938647878 6372456428 8280445602

210 27-10-2024 Sunday

211 28-10-2024 Monday

212 29-10-2024 Tuesday DUMURIA BURFA BARFA UPS 21260107302 5 11 11 19 26 23 23 39 85 72 157 9337979122

213 30-10-2024 Wednesday MATIA   SALEBHATA SALEBHATA HS 21260118451 51 68 61 58 119 9937698134 8280445748

214 31-10-2024 Thursday

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

+ 2 JR 

COLLEG

E

0-3 YRS 

MALE

0-3 YRS 

FEMALE

3-6YRS 

MALE

3-6YRS 

FEMALE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X

Cl-

XI
Cl-XII Male Female Total

215 01-11-2024 Friday CHELIAMAL CHELIAMAL
CHELIAMAL 

GPHS
21260103651 93 83 88 88 176

216 02-11-2024 Saturday BORDA BORDA

BORDA CPS & 

CHANCHARAPAD

A PS

21260101002 

21260101003
23 21 25 14 22 59 46 105 8917259616

217 03-11-2024 Sunday

218 04-11-2024 Monday

219 05-11-2024 Tuesday KARLAGUDA  BORGUDA KUBUDI BORGUDA UPS 21260114501 20 21 14 17 19 18 17 13 66 73 139
7978488202 

8249108580

220 06-11-2024 Wednesday CHAHAGAON GHUGURPALA
GHUGURPALA PS 

& GPHS

21260101871 

21260101801
12 4 12 6 8 48 45 64 61 125 9937148734

221 07-11-2024 Thursday KAMTHANA KAMTHANA
DNHS 

KAMTHANA
21260114302 67 62 129 9937633049

222 08-11-2024 Friday KAMTHANA
DNHS 

KAMTHANA
21260114302 67 62 129 9937633049

223 09-11-2024 Saturday KAMTHANA
DNHS 

KAMTHANA
21260114302 67 62 129 9937633049

224 10-11-2024 Sunday

225 11-11-2024 Monday

226 12-11-2024 Tuesday BORDA BORDA
ACHYUTANANDA 

UPS BORDA
21260101001 70 86 156 9938578325

227 13-11-2024 Wednesday ARTAL ARTAL ARTAL UPS 21260100201 16 18 20 38 49 43 92 9178002219

228 14-11-2024 Thursday ARTAL ARTAL UPS 21260100201 23 45 18 23 40 59 99 9178002219

229 15-11-2024 Friday

230 16-11-2024 Saturday PALNA KHARSEL KHARSEL & PENDRAMAL AWC KHARSEL PS 21260120401 21395010110
14              

4

14                

7

16                  

17

25                  

14
12 14 12 17 11 85 92 177 8018661130

9938222976 & 

9692073704
8280445721

231 17-11-2024 Sunday

232 18-11-2024 Monday

233 19-11-2024 Tuesday BORDA BALIPADAR BALIPADAR AWC BALIPADAR PUPS 21260110001 21395010401 17 15 11 20 50 66 116 7751965175 8018414935 8260675323

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

RAHASA PURNIMA

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Contact No. of 

ASHA

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

REFRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

DIWALI / KALIPUJA HOLIDAY

SL NO. Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution
Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code
Distanc

e in KM

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of children 

MAHA NAVAMI HOLIDAY

SUNDAY / VIJAYA DASHAMI

REFRAL DAY

KUMAR PURNIMA HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

GANDHI JAYANTI HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

MAHA SAPTAMI HOLIDAY

MAHASTAMI HOLIDAY

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of children 
Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Contact No. of 

ASHA

Name of the Institution
Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code
Distanc

e in KM
SL NO. Date Visit Day

Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

+ 2 JR 

COLLEG

E

0-3 YRS 

MALE

0-3 YRS 

FEMALE

3-6YRS 

MALE

3-6YRS 

FEMALE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X

Cl-

XI
Cl-XII Male Female Total

ENROLLMENT STATUS
Contact No. of 

ASHA
SL NO. Date Visit Day

Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution
Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code
Distanc

e in KM

Total Number of children 
Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

234 20-11-2024 Wednesday ARTAL KANDULJHAR KANDULJHAR AWC 1 & 2
21395010105 

21395010108

26                

28

27                

12

38               

21

35                

15
113 89 202 6372693787

235 21-11-2024 Thursday PALNA KANDAKHAL
KANDAKHAL 

PUPS
21260120301 100 78 178 8018366836

236 22-11-2024 Friday SEINPUR KHAIRMAL KHAIRMAL UPS 21260117201 10 16 11 12 9 12 17 18 45 60 105 8328811359

237 23-11-2024 Saturday ARTAL AJREI AJREI AWC 21395010101 25 22 25 32 47 57 104 8658553976

238 24-11-2024 Sunday

239 25-11-2024 Monday

240 26-11-2024 Tuesday BORBHATA BORBHATA BORBHATA AWC 1 & 2
16             

24

20             

25

22              

27

20           

26
89 91 180

9937376921 

9777339270

8280445582 

8280445581

241 27-11-2024 Wednesday MASIGAON DUMURIA DUMURIA NUPS 21260107401 12 19 14 19 21 22 25 21 70 83 153 8328886128 8280445707

242 28-11-2024 Thursday KARLAPADA KARLAPADA KARLAPADA CPS 21260115201 12 6 9 5 13 20 25 45 9777031415 8280445668

243 29-11-2024 Friday CHAHAGAON TURKEL TURKEL UPS 21260102002 25 21 22 16 16 45 41 38 119 105 224 8328874515 8280445601

244 30-11-2024 Saturday KARLAPADA KARLAPADA BIMBADHAR HS 21260115203 13 18 44 49 57 100 81 181 9938646869 8280445668

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

+ 2 JR 

COLLEG

E

0-3 YRS 

MALE

0-3 YRS 

FEMALE

3-6YRS 

MALE

3-6YRS 

FEMALE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X

Cl-

XI
Cl-XII Male Female Total

245 01-12-2024 Sunday

246 02-12-2024 Monday

247 03-12-2024 Tuesday KALAM BARGAON BARGAON UPS 21260113101 8 7 9 12 8 19 10 9 41 41 82 9438689800 8280445670

248 04-12-2024 Wednesday MATIA MATIA
CHAKRADHARI 

UPS MATIA
21260118301 50 42 50 36 90 98 188 9668140325 8280445691

249 05-12-2024 Thursday MATIA MATIA
CHAKRADHARI 

UPS MATIA
21260118301 29 50 31 31 68 63 131 9668140325 8280445691

250 06-12-2024 Friday KARLAGUDA KARLAGUDA KARLAGUDA UPS 21260114601 23 17 21 18 16 20 22 15 75 78 153 9668526731 8280445668

251 07-12-2024 Saturday KARLAPADA HALDI HALDI UPS 21260115101 19 17 14 12 19 8 6 6 34 67 101 9337565498 8280445675

252 08-12-2024 Sunday

253 09-12-2024 Monday

254 10-12-2024 Tuesday CHHELIAMAL
SARGIGUDA(KHOLA

NDI)
SARGIGUDA AWC SARGIGUDA PS 21260103903 21395010823 8 9 10 8 7 3 5 10 3 30 33 63 9937247582 6372276938 7327977005

255 11-12-2024 Wednesday KARLAGUDA BHIKAJHARAN BHIKAJHARAN AWC 21395010704 25 21 26 35 51 56 107 9438073201 8280445665

256 12-12-2024 Thursday KALAM KALAM KAHS KALAM 21260113671 21 51 36 36 72 9938793167 8280445671

257 13-12-2024 Friday PASTIPADA PASTIPADA PASTIPADA AWC PASTIPADA PUPS 21260114701 21395010716 14 9 17 18 15 3 8 51 1 32 95 127 7008515976 7684018535 8280445671

258 14-12-2024 Saturday BORDA BORDA SSVM BORDA 21260101051 40 23 15 26 16 16 12 87 61 148 8018870881 8280445590

259 15-12-2024 Sunday

260 16-12-2024 Monday

261 17-12-2024 Tuesday KAMTHANA
KAUGOPNA, 

KACHHARPADAR

KAUGOPNA 

NUPS,KACHARPA

DAR PS

21260115901 

21260116001
7 7 4 6 8 80 74 154

9437361557 

8249640893
8280445746

262 18-12-2024 Wednesday KALAM LEBED, BILEIKUNI LEBED AWC
LEBED & 

BILEIKUNI PS

21260113302 

21260113301
24 20 18 23 15 21 23 27 24 12 14 18 119 120 239

8260528194 & 

9178981607
7991033096 8280445651

263 19-12-2024 Thursday KARLAGUDA BHIKAJHARAN 
BHIKAJHARAN 

PUPS
21260120901 12 14 10 14 8 13 13 18 60 42 102 9437154264 8280445660

264 20-12-2024 Friday PALNA KANDAKHAL KANDAKHAL AWC 1 & 2
21395010107 

21395010124

15              

3

22                

4

21              

6

20               

7
45 53 98

7894732573 & 

9556022013
8280445723

265 21-12-2024 Saturday KARLAPADA 
PODHMUNDI, 

KHOLANDI 
PODHMUNDI, KHOLANDI 

21395010815 

21395010714  
19

12             

9              

14                 

10                

11              

16            

18         

17         
48 59 107

7008898440 

6372366403 

8280445609  

8280445672  

266 22-12-2024 Sunday

267 23-12-2024 Monday

268 24-12-2024 Tuesday KAMTHANA
KAUGOPNA, 

KACHHARPADAR
KAUGOPNA, KACHHARPADAR

21395010910  

21395010922
30

16             

7

21                  

7

11              

9 

11                 

6
43 45 88

9861656378 

9556950663
8280445653

269 25-12-2024 Wednesday

270 26-12-2024 Thursday CHAHAGAON MAKRIPADA MAKRIPADA AWC
MAKRIPADA 

PUPS
21260191901 21395010313 14 15 26 23 19 12 8 8 7 13 13 9 10 75 82 157 8895397261 9938577632 8280445604

271 27-12-2024 Friday BORDA
GURJUNG, 

KHOLPALA
GURJUNG, KHOLPALA

21395010410 

21395010413
36

29             

18

30                      

19

15                   

13

14                        

15
75 78 153

9937137168 

9348372449

7684996039 

8280445594

272 28-12-2024 Saturday KARLAGUDA
KARLAGUDA,  

BORGUA
KARLAGUDA, BORGUDA AWC

21395010712 

21395010706

20              

11

21             

12

35           

26

25                

25
92 83 175

8144386253 

8144886670

8280445668 

8280445670

273 29-12-2024 Sunday

274 30-12-2024 Monday

275 31-12-2024 Tuesday KAMTHANA KAMTHANA KAMTHANA AWC 1 & 2
21395010710 

21395010711

33             

24

24              

17

27             

19

24          

26
103 91 194 8144533392 8280445655

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

+ 2 JR 

COLLEG

E

0-3 YRS 

MALE

0-3 YRS 

FEMALE

3-6YRS 

MALE

3-6YRS 

FEMALE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X

Cl-

XI
Cl-XII Male Female Total

276 01-01-2025 Wednesday

277 02-01-2025 Thursday KAMTHANA BHANGABARI BHANGABARI AWC
KGBV 

KAMTHANA
RES 21260114304 21395010703 23 24 33 25 48 48 36 23 28 56 232 288 9937633049 8114727148 8280445659

278 03-01-2025 Friday MASIGAON MASIGAON MASIGAON UPS 21260107601 30 19 13 21 12 17 14 17 69 74 143 9439377472 9937137646

279 04-01-2025 Saturday
SIKUAN & 

DUMURIA

SIKUAN & 

DUMURIA
SIKUAN ,DUMURIA AWC 

9               

20

11              

27

7             

22

 9                      

20
58 67 125

8847896846 

9668133243
8280445707

280 05-01-2025 Sunday

281 06-01-2025 Monday

Contact No. of 

ASHA

HAPPY NEW YEAR

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

SL NO. Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution
Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code
Distanc

e in KM

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of children 
Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

X-MAS HOLIDAY

Contact No. of 

ASHA

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

SL NO. Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution
Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code
Distanc

e in KM

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of children 
Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

+ 2 JR 

COLLEG

E

0-3 YRS 

MALE

0-3 YRS 

FEMALE

3-6YRS 

MALE

3-6YRS 

FEMALE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X

Cl-

XI
Cl-XII Male Female Total

ENROLLMENT STATUS
Contact No. of 

ASHA
SL NO. Date Visit Day

Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution
Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code
Distanc

e in KM

Total Number of children 
Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

282 07-01-2025 Tuesday KARLAPADA MADING
MADINGPADAR 

SSD
21260115401 30 41 25 60 26 69 113 182 8327723882 9556532040

283 08-01-2025 Wednesday KARLAPADA MADING
MADINGPADAR 

SSD
21260115401 44 60 57 52 109 161 8327723882 9556532040

284 09-01-2025 Thursday BORDA NUAPADA
NUAPADA UPS 

&SSD
RES 21260101251 21395010416 19 17 16 17 12 14 29 34 42 5 5 93 98 191

9337186518 

8658846046
8280445585

285 10-01-2025 Friday KAMTHANA BALIJOR BALIJOR AWC BALIJOR PS 21260114301 21395010702 17 16 19 13 9 10 4 10 12 57 53 110 9439812908 9777404871 8280445658

286 11-01-2025 Saturday BORDA PHAPSI,KARLAPITA PHAPSI AWC PHAPSI UPS 21260101301 21395010417
23                   

19

24                

9

23                

18

24               

24
19 16 12 16 19 14 17 15 101 121 222 7978375635

9556021899 

9556863748
9937457796

287 12-01-2025 Sunday

288 13-01-2025 Monday

289 14-01-2025 Tuesday

290 15-01-2025 Wednesday MASIGAON ROJNAPUR & SIKUA
ROJNAPUR UPS 

& SIKUA PS

21260107702 

21260107901
13 20 12 12 19 19 21 4 43 75 118 7894233989 9937883686

291 16-01-2025 Thursday KAMTHANA GHUMERGUDA GHUMERGUDA AWC
GHUMERGUDA 

UPS
21260114303 11 4 5 5 11 9 3 13 10 26 23 35 76 79 155 9178481092 9668289894 8280445657

292 17-01-2025 Friday PALNA TEPSA, PAIKAPADA
TEPSA, 

PAIKAPADA PS

21260120801 

21260120501
14 12 14 17 15 67 66 133

8658597347  

9078456654

8280445722 

8280445725

293 18-01-2025 Saturday CHAHAGAON GHANTABAHALI GHANTABAHALI AWC
GHANTABAHALI 

PS
21260101701 14 10 21 10 10 6 22 9 6 59 49 108 7327973832 9348773224 9668873288

294 19-01-2025 Sunday

295 20-01-2025 Monday

296 21-01-2025 Tuesday PALNA TEPSA, PAIKAPADA TEPSA, PAIKAPADA AWC 21395010115 21395010121
13            

11 

17             

18

20                

20

12             

17
64 64 128

 9178646450 

7894759744
8280445725

297 22-01-2025 Wednesday KAMTHANA SANKHAIRMAL
SANKHAIRMAL,GHUSRIGUDI  

AWC

21395010717 

21395010709

13

9

14

15

20

26

19

27
68 75 143

8763138497 

9178544901

8280445664 

8280445673

298 23-01-2025 Thursday

299 24-01-2025 Friday MADIGUDA
LOHRADABRI & 

ROENBHATA

LOHRADABRI 

PUPS & 

ROENBHATA PS

21260118201 

21260100902
21 16 20 18 14 11 12 7 56 63 119

9937246499 

9178622876
8280445696

300 25-01-2025 Saturday SEINPUR SAPSILET SAPSILET,NUAPADA AWC SAPSILET PS 21260125701
12

18

19

19

18

21

14

8
20 13 9 9 17 106 91 197 9438229490

8114642828 

9337444595
8280445745

301 26-01-2025 Sunday

302 27-01-2025 Monday

303 28-01-2025 Tuesday SEINPUR KUKUTI KUKUTI AWC KUKUTI PS 21260125601 21395010111 12 18 25 32 15 9 8 13 21 74 79 153 7894203608 9337264908 8280445749

304 29-01-2025 Wednesday KARLAPADA PANDIGAON PANDIGAON UPS 21260115501 14 18 10 15 4 12 7 13 52 55 107 7978752142 8280445677

305 30-01-2025 Thursday
CHELIAMAL 

KARLAPADA

 PODHMUNDI 

KENDUGUPKA
KENDUGUPKA AWC

PODHMUNDI 

UPS
21260103801 20 18 14 11 3 7 6 5 6 6 7 4 56 51 107 9937537544 8144791852

8280445609 

8280445679

306 31-01-2025 Friday CHAGAON
CHAHAGAON 

GHUGURPALA
GHUGURPALA AWC CHAGAON MHS 21260101551 21395010321 10 6 11 11 40 30 56 52 108 7873398626 7684804460 8280445600

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

+ 2 JR 

COLLEG

E

0-3 YRS 

MALE

0-3 YRS 

FEMALE

3-6YRS 

MALE

3-6YRS 

FEMALE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X

Cl-

XI
Cl-XII Male Female Total

307 01-02-2025 Saturday SEINPUR SALEBHATA SALEBHATA AWC SALEBHATA UPS 21260118401 21395010426 7 7 9 7 4 6 5 2 7 38 45 36 76 97 173 9556093574 9566685030 8280445748

308 02-02-2025 Sunday

309 03-02-2025 Monday

310 04-02-2025 Tuesday

311 05-02-2025 Wednesday MASIGAON SALEGAON SALEGAON AWC SALEGAON PS 21260107801 21395010418 12 9 14 28 13 18 14 8 14 59 71 130 8339803254 8280445706

312 06-02-2025 Thursday BORBHATA CHAPATKHANDA CHAPATKHANDA AWC
CHAPATKHANDA 

PS
21260115701 25 19 22 27 12 21 6 14 13 82 77 159 9438229490 7894497506 8280445584

313 07-02-2025 Friday MATIA MATIA MATIA PHS 21260118371 55 56 111 9938441616 8280445691

314 08-02-2025 Saturday PALNA CHULSARPADA CHULSARPADA AWC
CHULSARPADA 

PS
21260120601 14 14 16 18 18 13 16 6 11 68 58 126 8658360732 9668637273 8280445720

315 09-02-2025 Sunday

316 10-02-2025 Monday

317 11-02-2025 Tuesday KARLAPADA HALDI HALDI AWC 1 & 2
21395010808 & 

21395010809

15

11

15

10

18

6

22

20
50 57 107

9777412848 

9178532909
8280445676

318 12-02-2025 Wednesday KARLAGUDA TENTULICHUAN TENTULICHUAN AWC

DHARMAPADA 

UPS, 

TENTULICHUAN 

PS

21260121402 19 15 24 18 95 73 168
9437028022 & 

6370538637
9938204989 8280445667

319 13-02-2025 Thursday GURJUNG
KARLAPITA, 

DANGAPAKHAN
KARLAPITA, DANGAPAKHAN

21395010411 

21395010407

15                     

15

09                           

15

15                         

12

20                         

15
57 59 116

9556863748 

8249916018

8280445598 

8328886756

320 14-02-2025 Friday DUMURIA BURFA BARFA AWC BADPADA PS 21260107301 17 25 19 10 11 16 7 9 4 57 61 118 7751876776 9178354081 6371369149

321 15-02-2025 Saturday MADIGUDA CHIKILI CHIKILI 21395010305 14 10 18 12 32 22 54 9937532393 8280445695

322 16-02-2025 Sunday

323 17-02-2025 Monday

324 18-02-2025 Tuesday MADIGUDA MADIGUDA MADIGUDA AWC 1 & 2
6

9

8

8

15

11

19

13
41 48 89 8018377236 8280445690

325 19-02-2025 Wednesday KAMTHANA BORBHATA BORBHATA AWC  BORBHATA PS 21260114101 21395010705 19 21 15 18 19 11 11 16 12 68 74 142 7854937044 8658719825 8280445663

326 20-02-2025 Thursday KALAM CHANDOPALA CHANDOPALA AWC CHANDOPALA PS 21260113401 14 13 21 24 8 11 13 14 9 63 64 127 8018739834 8658686844 8280445649

327 21-02-2025 Friday BORBHATA
KARLASODA,BORBH

ATA
KARLASODA AWC KARLASODA PS 21260100901 21395010308 17 20 15 15 11 10 9 15 10 61 61 122 9178284823 9668335037 8280445583

328 22-02-2025 Saturday BORDA GOEKELA GOEKELA AWC GOEKELA PS 21260101101 21395010409 16 13 13 18 10 9 8 8 10 47 58 105 9778022958 6370388379 8280445596

329 23-02-2025 Sunday

330 24-02-2025 Monday

331 25-02-2025 Tuesday CHELIAMAL KHOLANDI KHOLANDI AWC KHOLANDI PS 21260121201 8 9 10 8 11 10 15 7 9 42 45 87 9777838365 6372366403 8280445672

REFRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

Contact No. of 

ASHA

SUNDAY

VASANT PANCHAMI

REFRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

SL NO. Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution
Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code
Distanc

e in KM

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of children 
Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

REFRAL DAY

MAKAR SANKRANTI

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

NETAJI JAYANTI



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

+ 2 JR 

COLLEG

E

0-3 YRS 

MALE

0-3 YRS 

FEMALE

3-6YRS 

MALE

3-6YRS 

FEMALE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X

Cl-

XI
Cl-XII Male Female Total

ENROLLMENT STATUS
Contact No. of 

ASHA
SL NO. Date Visit Day

Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution
Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code
Distanc

e in KM

Total Number of children 
Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

332 26-02-2025 Wednesday

333 27-02-2025 Thursday SEINPUR SEINPUR, MALPADA SEINPUR, MALPADA
21395010120 

21395010113
11

11                

13

17                                    

14

19                        

29

12                 

12
72 55 127

9348162758 

9337341034

8280445742 

8280445743

334 28-02-2025 Friday KARLAPADA MADING MADING AWC 1 & 2 21395010810
10

22

6

18

11

17

10

18
60 52 112

9556684133 

9337429526

9556532040 

8280445680

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

+ 2 JR 

COLLEG

E

0-3 YRS 

MALE

0-3 YRS 

FEMALE

3-6YRS 

MALE

3-6YRS 

FEMALE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X

Cl-

XI
Cl-XII Male Female Total

335 01-03-2025 Saturday KAMTHANA UN PUR UN PUR AWC UN PUR PS 21260114305 21395010719 14 13 12 17 1 9 4 4 8 39 43 82 8249216645 9337330993 8280445657

336 02-03-2025 Sunday

337 03-03-2025 Monday

338 04-03-2025 Tuesday KARLAPADA
KARLAPADA, 

PANDIGAON
KARLAPADA, PANDIGAON

21395010808 

21395010812

19                               

15

18                            

09

21                            

15

22                       

10
70 59 129

8249701741 

9668242183

7077395988 

8280445677

339 05-03-2025 Wednesday

340 06-03-2025 Thursday KALAM KALAM, PALSAPADA KALAM, PALSAPADA AWC
21395010807 

21395010822

19

12

18

11

17

17

18

15
65 62 127

7077665014 

95566566161
8280445650

341 07-03-2025 Friday BORDA BORDA BORDA AWC 1 & 2
21395010404 

21395010424

27

12

24

7

20

16

21

8
75 60 135 9556419340 8280445590

342 08-03-2025 Saturday SEINPUR
KHAIMAL,BAGHPAD

A
KHAIMAL,BAGHPADA AWC

21395010309 

21395010318

7

8

10

6

22

16

21

17
53 54 107

9668696437 

9938226635
8280445747

343 09-03-2025 Sunday

344 10-03-2025 Monday

345 11-03-2025 Tuesday CHAHAGAON
CHAHAGAON CHAGAON AWC

21395010304
20 24 27 26

47 50 97 9348651073 8280445600

346 12-03-2025 Wednesday DUMURIA
BURFA, 

GANDABASA

NUAPADA AWC, GANDABASA 

AWC
GANDABASA PS 21260107501

21395010416 

21395010421

15                           

02

10                     

02

10                              

06

11                                 

12
2 5 1 8 4 40 48 88 9777166602

9556964166 

9437224760

8280445709 

8280225707

347 13-03-2025 Thursday CHAHAGAON TURKEL TURKEL, BANDPADA 21395010317
16                      

05

21                   

03

24                        

07

27                         

11
52 62 114

8456998962 

9668806341
8280445601

348 14-03-2025 Friday

349 15-03-2025 Saturday CHELIAMAL
CHELIAMAL

SUNDHIMUNDA

CHELIAMAL

SUNDHIMUNDA AWC
21395010824

23

9

27

5

23

7

29

11
62 72 134 7735073223

8280445605 

9348619337

350 16-03-2025 Sunday

351 17-03-2025 Monday

352 18-03-2025 Tuesday CHELIAMAL TURPI TURPI AWC 1 & 2
21395010818 

21395010819

9

11

5

8

7

12

11

11
39 35 74

8018436741 

8018348148
7327977005

353 19-03-2025 Wednesday ARTAL ARTAL ARTAL 1&2 AWC
21395010102 

21395010103

15                        

20

16                             

05

13                           

12

15                         

15
60 51 111

9668072467 

8144130516

8280445571 

7735248619

354 20-03-2025 Thursday KAMTHANA BHANGABARI
BHANGABARI 

UPS
21260114001 37 21 15 23 16 30 35 28 85 120 205 8917369296 8280445659

355 21-03-2025 Friday ARTAL BALIPATI BALIPATI 1&2
21395010104 

21395010105

15                   

08

18                   

03

20                 

12

25                        

05
55 51 106

7752033383 

7682000976
8280445580

356 22-03-2025 Saturday DUMURIA
BARGAON,KENDUP

ATI
KENDUPATI AWC BARGAON PS 21260115601 21395010712 13 16 13 11 10 8 6 9 15 51 50 101 9777711510 9937512523 8280445586

357 23-03-2025 Sunday

358 24-03-2025 Monday

359 25-03-2025 Tuesday MADIGUDA
SANMAJHIPADA 

GOPALPUR

SANMAJHIPADA

GOPALPUR AWC

21395010307 

21395010316

15

16

16

27

23

39

12

21
93 76 169

8018112552 

7750665766

8280445692 

9337930163

360 26-03-2025 Wednesday MATIA
CHANDANPUR,MAT

IA
CHANDANPUR,MATIA AWC

21395010312 

21395010314

16

20

10

14

18

20

15

18
74 57 131

9556945101 

9668449425

8280445691 

8280445693

361 27-03-2025 Thursday CHHELIAMAL PARIA PARIA 1&2
21395010813 

21395010814

16                         

15

18                          

20

22                  

28

28                         

25
81 91 172

9337680486 

8658881565

8280445607 

8280445606

362 28-03-2025 Friday KAMTHANA DUMAL DUMAL AWC 1 & 2
21395010706 

21395010707

29

32

19

20

20

15

22

15
96 76 172

9556741956 

9658617740
8280445660

363 29-03-2025 Saturday PALNA PALNA ,MAJHIPADA PALNA ,MAJHIPADA AWC 21395010116
24

9

26

10

35

13

28

11
81 75 156

8260507271 

9777136254

9861812073 

8280445721

364 30-03-2025 Sunday

365 31-03-2025 Monday

SUNDAY

ID-UL-FITHER HOLIDAY

HOLI 

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

PANCHAYATIRAJ DIVAS

SUNDAY

REFRAL DAY

MAHA SIVARATRI

SL NO. Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution
Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code
Distanc

e in KM

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of children 
Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Contact No. of 

ASHA


